Department

Anthropology

Bartlett School of Architecture

Bartlett School of Construction and Project Management
Bartlett School of Environment Energy and Resources
Bartlett School of Planning

Bartlett School of Sustainable Construction

Biochemical Engineering

Cancer Institute

No of
students
156
244
5
58
61
23
40
11



Institute of Epidemiology and Health Care 52
Institute of Health Informatics 25
Institute of Ophthalmology 20
Institute of Prion Diseases 1
Institute of the Americas 40
Laboratory for Molecular Cell Biology 2
Laws 255
Learning and Leadership 61
Mathematics 123
Mechanical Engineering 103
Medical Physics and Biomedical Engineering 83
Natural Sciences 92
Philosophy 72
Physics and Astronomy 192
Political Science 179
Psychology and Human Development 152
Sainsbury Wellcome Centre for Neural Circuits and Behaviour 1
School of European Languages Culture and Society 184
School of Pharmacy 163
School of Slavonic and East European Studies 150
Science and Technology Studies 38
Science Technology Engineering and Public Policy 11
Security and Crime Science 57
Slade School of Fine Art 54
Social Research Institute 101
Social Science 2
Space and Climate Physics 29
Statistical Science 60
UCL Arts and Sciences 129
UCL Elizabeth Garrett Anderson Institute for Women's Health 25
UCL GOS Institute of Child Health 56
UCL Institute of Education 6
UCL Medical School 265
UCL Queen Square Institute of Neurology 58
UCL School of Management 100
UCL Urban Laboratory 3
Total 6767




